
   

 COMMISSION OF ENQUIRY HEARINGS 

  

Days on which the Commission Sat Person Giving Evidence 

  

  

Tuesday September 22, 2009 Adjourned 

  

Tuesday November 10, 2009 BOJ 

  

Wednesday November 11, 2009 BOJ 

  

Thursday November 12, 2009 BOJ 

  

Tuesday November 24, 2009 Dr. Omar Davies 

  

Wednesday November 25, 2009 Dr. Omar Davies 

  

Thursday November 26, 2009 Dr. Omar Davies 

  

Tuesday December 1, 2009 Mr. Rohan Barnett 

  

Wednesday December 2, 2009 Dr. Omar Davies 

  

Tuesday December 8, 2009 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Wednesday December 9, 2009 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Thursday December 10, 2009 Ms. Shirley Tyndall 

  

Tuesday January 12, 2010 Mr. Errol Campbell (Adjourned) 

  

Tuesday January 19, 2010 Honourable Danny Williams 

  

Wednesday January 20, 2010 Adjourned 

  

Thursday January 21, 2010 Dr. Marshall Hall & Oliver Jones 

  

Wednesday January 27, 2010 Honourable Dennis Lalor 

  

Tuesday February 2, 2010 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Wednesday February 3, 2010 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Thursday February 4, 2010 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Tuesday February 9, 2010 Mr. Robert Martin & Ms. Janet Farrow 

  

Wednesday November 17, 2010 Mrs. Vera Donaldson 

  

Wednesday November 24, 2010 Mr. Milton Baker 

  

Thursday November 25, 2010 Mr. Milton Baker 

  

Tuesday November 30, 2010 Adjourned 

  

Thursday December 2, 2010 Mr. Trevor Donegal 



  

Tuesday January 18, 2011 Mr. Bentley Rose 

  

Thursday January 20, 2011 Mr. Trevor Donegal 

  

Wednesday January 26, 2011 Mr. Neville James 

  

Wednesday February 2, 2011 Mr. Michael Hendericks 

  

Thursday February 3, 2011 Mr. Lascelles Poyser 

  

Tuesday February 8, 2011 Mr. Bentley Rose 

  

Wednesday February 9, 2011 Mr. Jean-Marie Desulme 

  

Thursday February 10, 2011 Mr. Richard Downer (Adjourned) 

  

Tuesday February 15, 2011 Mrs. Vera Donaldson 

  

Wednesday February 16, 2011 Mr. Michael Levy 

  

Thursday February 17, 2011 Mr. Michael Levy 
  

Tuesday February 22, 2011 Mr. Michael Levy and George Hugh 

  

Wednesday February 23, 2011 Mr. Bentley Rose 

  

Thursday February 24, 2011 Mr Lascelles Poyser and George Hugh 

  

Tuesday March 1, 2011 Mr Jean-Marie Desulme 

  

Wednesday March 2, 2011 Mr Jean-Marie Desulme 

  

Tuesday March 8, 2011 Mr Keith Foote and Mr Albert Jonas 

  

Tuesday March 15, 2011 Mr. Lascelles Poyser 

  

Wednesday March 16, 2011 Mr. Albert Jonas and Mr. Anthony Hutchinson 

  

Thursday March 17, 2011 Mr Jean-Marie Desulme 

  

Wednesday March 23, 2011 Adjourned 

  

Thursday March 24, 2011 Mr. Albert Jonas & Mr. Elon Beckford 

  

Tuesday March 29, 2011 Reverend Jim Parkes 

  

Thursday March 31, 2011 Mr. Anthony Hutchinson 

  

Tuesday April 12, 2011 Mr. Llewellyn Bailey 

  

Wednesday April 13, 2011 Mr. Anthony Hutchinson 

  

Thursday April 14, 2011 Dr. Paul Chen-Young 

  

Tuesday April 19, 2011 Mr. Jeffery Cobham 

  

Wednesday April 27, 2011 Mr. Aubrey Smith 



Tuesday May 3, 2011 Mr. Aubrey Smith 

  

Wednesday May 4, 2011 Mr. Elon Beckford 

  

Thursday May 5, 2011 Mr Errol Campbell 

  

Tuesday May 10, 2011 Mr. Patrick Hylton 

  

Wednesday May 11, 2011 Mr Patrick Hylton 

  

Thursday May 12, 2011 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Tuesday May 17, 2011 Mr. Jason Rudd 

  

Monday May 30, 2011 Mr. Richard Downer 

  

Tuesday May 31, 2011 Mr. Richard Downer 

  

Tuesday June 7, 2011 Mr. Don Crawford 

  

Tuesday June 21, 2011 Mr. Jason Rudd 

  

Monday July 4, 2011 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Tuesday July 5, 2011 Mr. Patrick Hylton 

  

Wednesday July 6, 2011 Mr. Patrick Hylton 

  

Friday July 8, 2011 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Monday July 11, 2011 Mr. Patrick Hylton 

  

Tuesday July 12, 2011 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  

Thursday July 14, 2011 Dr. Karl Blythe 

  

Friday July 15, 2011 Mr. Errol Campbell 

  
  

 
 
     
 
            

               
 
    
 
     
 
     
 
     
 
     

       Thursday July 21, 2011   Dr. Karl Blythe  
 

       Friday  July 22, 2011   Mr. Errol Campbell 
 

     Wednesday July 27, 2011         Mr. Donovan Crawford 
 
                  Thursday, August 4, 2011   Dr. Karl Blythe 
 
 

 


